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Visual holding

Recommended visual holding

For description VFR - procedures see EHBK AD 2.22. APP

ATIS

TWR

BeekApproach

Beek Tower

FIC

Beek Delivery

Flare. Avoid overflying.

HIGHEST KNOWN ELEVATION
ON THIS CHART:

126.900 Brussels INFO

006° 00'006° 00'

14 JUL 2022

AIRAC AMDT 07/2022

MAASTRICHT/Maastricht Aachen
VISUAL APPROACH CHART/VFR PROCEDURES

TMZ MAASTRICHT:

MON-FRI before 0800 (0700) and after 1600 (1500), SAT, SUN, and HOL.

MON-FRI 0800-1600 (0700-1500), EXCL HOL: lower limit 1200 FT AMSL.

MON-FRI 0800-1600 (0700-1500), EXCL HOL: lower limit for non-motorised hanggliders
and paraglider.
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3

Maastricht
Information

123.980
119.480
119.705
121.830

124.580

DIRECTIONS ARE MAGNETIC
DISTANCES IN NM
ALTITUDES AND ELEVATIONS
IN FEET AMSL

Topography © Topografische Dienst Kadaster© LVNL
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